ROOM FEE SCHEDULE
Aug-07

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
$ -
N/A
TOTAL FEES CHARGED $ -

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
RICK IRWIN WEDDING GDA 8/4/2007 $ 400.00
1016662  OKCPS TEACHERS MEETING Ccu2.3 8/6/2007 $ 250.00
OKCPS TEACHERS MEETING Ccu2,3 8/7/2007 $ 250.00
1019240 OFFICALS MEETING Cul 8/21/2007 $ 125.00
1019242 OFFICALS MEETING Cul 8/28/2007 $ 125.00
918733 COLLEGE FUNDING Cul 8/29/2007 $ 125.00
TOTAL FEES BY WAIVER FORM $ 1,275.00

FEES

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE

931984 NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION Cul 8/1/2007 $ 125.00
108631003 GOV'T RELATIONS CuU3 8/1/2007 $ 125.00
931984 NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION Cul 8/2/2007 $ 125.00
1013629 NURSING TRANSITION CuU3 8/2/2007 $ 125.00
931986 NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION Cul 8/3/2007 $ 125.00
979011 NURSING NPI ORIENTATION Ccu2,3 8/3/2007 $ 250.00
931986 NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION Cul 8/6/2007 $ 125.00
931984 NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION Cul 9/7/2007 $ 125.00
1011926 NEW NURSING FACULTY OKRM 9/7/2007 $ 125.00
931984 NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION Cul 9/8/2007 $ 125.00
1011422 OU-CBSN/OCCC ORIENTATION  CU2;3 8/8/2007 $ 250.00
1015320 CTEEC VIDEO CONF OKRM 8/8/2007 $ 125.00
101329 ACADEMIC AFFAIRS Cu3 8/9/2007 $ 125.00
931990 NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION Cul 8/9/2007 $ 125.00
1013631 NURSING TRANSITION CuU-2 8/9/2007 $ 125.00
1001329 ACADEMIC AFFAIRS CuU3 8/10/2007 $ 125.00
931990 NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION Cul 8/10/2007 $ 125.00
931990 NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION Cul 8/13/2007 $ 125.00
979017 ORIENTATION WEEK CU2,3GDA  8/13/2007 $ 775.00
979017 ORIENT WEEK CONVACTION CU123GDA  8/14/2007 $ 775.00
931993 NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION Cul 8/15/2007 $ 125.00
979017 ORIENTATION WEEK CU2,3GDA  8/15/2007 $ 775.00
979017 ORIENTATION WEEK CU2,3GDA  8/16/2007 $ 775.00
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Schedules

A/V FEE SCHEDULE

Description

Aug-07

Room

DATE

EQUIPMENT

FEES

NO FEE'S THIS MONTH

TOTAL FEES CHARGED
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